Mail Check(s) to:

Diocese of Winona-Rochester Special Collections
Remittance Form 2023

Parish:

City:

Date:

Diocese of Winona-Rochester Special Collections

PO Box 588 - Winona, MN 55987

Note: If you use this as a spreadsheet, totals are formulas.

2023 Special Collections**

January

January

Ash Wednesday

During Lent
March

April

May

June

Summer

August

August

October

November

November

December

December

Latin America (50%)
Catholic Communication (50%)

(Communications Apostolate)
Aid to Church in Eastern/Central Europe

Rice Bowl
Catholic Relief Services (Bishop's Overseas Appeal)

Holy Land

Catholic Charities (mail directly to Catholic Charities)

Amount sent to Catholic Charities: $

Peter's Pence (Holy Father)

Missionary Coop
Organization:

Please make check payable to: Diocese of Winona-Rochester Special Collections

Parish GL

2201
2202

2203

2204
2205

2206

2207

2208

2217

Black & Native American (50%)
Catholic Home Missions Appeal (50%)

World Mission Sunday (Propagation of Faith)

Campaign for Human Development

Archdiocese for the Military Service*
*Taken in 2022. Not taken in 2023 or 2024

Retirement Fund for Religious (90%)
Catholic University (10%)

Other Special Collections (i.e. Natural disaster relief, etc.)

2210
2209

2211

2212

2215

2213
2214

Do not include in total
DO NOT MAIL TO DOWR

Total Special Collections $ -

**Please remit special collections to 'Diocese of Winona-Rochester Special Collections' within one month of collection.

January 1, 2023


mailto:=@if(SUM(E12:E46)=0,%22%20%22,Sum(E12:E46))
mailto:=@if(SUM(E12:E46)=0,%22%20%22,Sum(E12:E46))
mailto:=@if(SUM(E12:E46)=0,%22%20%22,Sum(E12:E46))

