Diocese of Winona-Rochester Special Collections

Remittance Form 2023

Parish:	
City:	
Date:	_

Mail Check(s) to:

Diocese of Winona-Rochester Special Collections

PO Box 588 - Winona, MN 55987

Note: If you use this as a spreadsheet, totals are formulas.

	check payable to: Diocese of Winona-Rochester S	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		Parish G	iL
_	Latin America (50%)	2201	
January	Catholic Communication (50%) (Communications Apostolate)	2202	
Ash Wednesday	Aid to Church in Eastern/Central Europe	2203	
During Lent	Rice Bowl	2204	
March	Catholic Relief Services (Bishop's Overseas Appeal)	2205	
April	Holy Land	2206	
Мау	Catholic Charities (mail directly to Catholic Charities)	2207	Do not include in t
	Amount sent to Catholic Charities: \$		DO NOT MAIL TO D
June	Peter's Pence (Holy Father)	2208	
Summer	Missionary Coop Organization:	2217	
	Disale 9 Notice American (500/)	00.40	
_	Black & Native American (50%)	2210	
August	Catholic Home Missions Appeal (50%)	2209	
October	World Mission Sunday (Propagation of Faith)	2211	
November	Campaign for Human Development	2212	
November	Archdiocese for the Military Service* *Taken in 2022. Not taken in 2023 or 2024	2215	
December	Retirement Fund for Religious (90%)	2213	
December	Catholic University (10%)	2214	
	Other Special Collections (i.e. Natural disaster relief, etc.)		
		_	
	Total Special Colle	ections	\$